
Poz

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

StC

101

200

271

266

39

179

191

69

9

22

364

721

262

189

219

711

40

71

368

212

183

80

122

105

136

26

287

116

411

325

414

153

83

250

74

112

Příjmenní

TRÖTSCHER

VOKURKA

MOLNAR

KŘÍŽ

PŠENIČKA

NOVOTNÝ

TŮMA

HLAVÁČEK

BOUŘIL

JONÁK

ŠULC

BENEŠ

VLACH

CHVOJKA

KOZÁK

MELICHAR

JELÍNEK

KUBOUŠEK

KHOL

JOŠT

MOŠNA

KHELLER

FRÍDEL

KOFROŇ

DIVIŠ

VOKOUN

POLOČKO

PETEŘÍK

VYBÍRAL

NOVOTNÝ

BURDA

MERVART

ROMANO

ŠNAJDR

HORÁČEK

LAMBERT

Jméno

MICHEAL

ALOIS

MICHAL

MARTIN

VLADISLAV

ALEŠ

PAVEL

MILOŠ

JAN

MILOŠ

RADEK

PETR

MARTIN

PETR

JAN

TOMÁŠ

PETR

LADISLAV

ALEŠ

BOHUSLAV

LUKÁŠ

VINCENZO

ADAM

JIŘÍ

MIROSLAV

STANISLAV

JOSEF

PETR

PETR

PETR

MARTIN

MIROSLAV

CHRISTIAN

PAVEL

PETR

JAN

Club

A-SBK

A-SBK

A-SBK

A-SBK

A-SBK

A-SBK

A-SBK

A-SBK

A-SBK

A-SBK

A-SBK

A-SBK

A-SBK

A-SBK

A-SBK

A-SBK

A-SBK

A-SBK

B1-SBK

A-SBK

B1-SBK

A-SBK

B1-SBK

B1-SBK

B1-SBK

B1-SBK

B1-SBK

B1-SBK

A-SBK

B1-SBK

B1-SBK

A-SBK

A-SBK

B1-SBK

B1-SBK

A-SBK

Moto

YAMAHA R1

BMW 1000RR

YAMAHA YZF R1

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

KAWASAKI ZX10R

YAMAHA R1

KAWASAKI ZX 10R

HONDA CBR 1000RR

YAMAHA R1

YAMAHA R1

BMW 1000

YAMAHA YZF R1

HONDA CBR 1000RR

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

KAWASAKI ZX10

YAMAHA R1

HONDA CBR 1000RR

YAMAHA YZF R1

BMW S1000RR

KTM RC8R

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

HONDA CBR 1000RR

YAMAHA R1

KAWASAKI ZX10R

KAWASAKI ZX10R

HONDA CBR 1000RR

SUZUKI GSXR 750

YAMAHA R1

YAMAHA YZF R1

KAWASAKI ZX10R

SUZUKI 750

KAWASAKI ZX10R

DUCATI 1098S

Kol

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

5

Celk.čas

13:45.249

13:54.588

13:54.621

13:55.038

14:05.834

14:08.758

14:13.129

14:16.569

14:17.706

14:17.999

14:18.280

14:19.672

14:27.937

14:30.529

14:38.046

14:38.168

14:39.313

14:47.471

14:53.031

14:54.153

14:59.576

15:09.734

15:09.853

15:11.267

15:13.008

15:19.919

15:23.533

15:24.071

15:24.212

15:26.140

15:31.005

15:31.323

15:32.287

13:47.430

10:17.095

Dif

9.339

9.372

9.789

20.585

23.509

27.880

31.320

32.457

32.750

33.031

34.423

42.688

45.280

52.797

52.919

54.064

1:02.222

1:07.782

1:08.904

1:14.327

1:24.485

1:24.604

1:26.018

1:27.759

1:34.670

1:38.284

1:38.822

1:38.963

1:40.891

1:45.756

1:46.074

1:47.038

1 Kolo

3 Kol

N.čas

1:41.893

1:42.322

1:42.861

1:42.691

1:43.097

1:44.412

1:45.011

1:45.016

1:45.985

1:44.934

1:44.911

1:45.709

1:46.563

1:45.999

1:48.013

1:48.005

1:47.932

1:48.305

1:48.182

1:49.944

1:51.001

1:51.636

1:51.617

1:51.632

1:51.383

1:50.685

1:53.355

1:53.041

1:52.519

1:53.157

1:52.673

1:54.566

1:52.766

1:55.114

1:54.440

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

9.339

Prům.rychlost

146,574

N.čas kola

1:41.893

Km/h

148,391

Nejlepší kolo

101 - MICHEAL TRÖTSCHER

Vytištěno: 15.9.2016 16:21:06

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

SUPERBIKE

Závod

Závod - start v 16:04:25

Most 4,200 Km

15.9.2016 16:05



Kolo

5
6

7
8

(69) MILOŠ HLAVÁČEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(9) JAN BOUŘIL
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(22) MILOŠ JONÁK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(364) RADEK ŠULC

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(721) PETR BENEŠ
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8

(262) MARTIN VLACH
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(189) PETR CHVOJKA

Čas kola

1:45.355
1:45.319

1:45.086

1:45.011

1:45.926
1:50.036
1:45.472

1:45.895

1:45.016

1:46.314
1:45.221

1:46.303
1:46.449

1:46.092
1:46.588

1:45.985

1:46.358

1:46.746

1:46.930
1:47.432
1:45.873
1:45.532

1:44.934

1:45.238
1:45.984

1:46.896
1:47.543
1:45.934

1:45.700

1:44.911

1:45.122
1:45.842

1:46.891

1:46.747
1:46.169
1:45.853

1:45.709

1:46.426

1:47.908

1:46.563

1:46.817
1:47.964
1:47.467

1:48.145
1:47.786
1:48.335

Dif

+0.344
+0.308

+0.075

+0.910
+5.020
+0.456

+0.879

+1.298
+0.205

+0.318
+0.464

+0.107
+0.603

+0.373

+0.761

+1.996
+2.498
+0.939
+0.598

+0.304
+1.050

+1.985
+2.632
+1.023

+0.789

+0.211
+0.931

+1.182

+1.038
+0.460
+0.144

+0.717

+2.199

+0.254
+1.401
+0.904

+1.582
+1.223
+1.772

Denní čas

16:13:23.319
16:15:08.638

16:16:53.724
16:18:38.735

16:06:18.295
16:08:04.221
16:09:54.257
16:11:39.729

16:13:25.624
16:15:10.640
16:16:56.954
16:18:42.175

16:06:18.791
16:08:05.094
16:09:51.543

16:11:37.635
16:13:24.223
16:15:10.208
16:16:56.566

16:18:43.312

16:06:21.682

16:08:08.612
16:09:56.044
16:11:41.917
16:13:27.449

16:15:12.383
16:16:57.621
16:18:43.605

16:06:21.938
16:08:08.834
16:09:56.377
16:11:42.311

16:13:28.011
16:15:12.922
16:16:58.044
16:18:43.886

16:06:19.575
16:08:06.466

16:09:53.213
16:11:39.382
16:13:25.235
16:15:10.944
16:16:57.370

16:18:45.278

16:06:20.466

16:08:07.029
16:09:53.846
16:11:41.810
16:13:29.277

16:15:17.422
16:17:05.208
16:18:53.543

Kolo

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(219) JAN KOZÁK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(711) TOMÁŠ MELICHAR
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(40) PETR JELÍNEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(71) LADISLAV KUBOUŠEK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(368) ALEŠ KHOL
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(212) BOHUSLAV JOŠT

1
2
3
4

5
6

Čas kola

1:47.357
1:48.267
1:47.388
1:48.108

1:46.484
1:47.150

1:45.999

1:48.650
1:48.490

1:48.372

1:48.013

1:48.347
1:49.514

1:48.119

1:48.676

1:48.650
1:49.564
1:49.285
1:48.048

1:48.034

1:48.005

1:47.932

1:48.282
1:48.287

1:50.040
1:48.846
1:49.542
1:48.467

1:51.124
1:49.603

1:49.334
1:49.595
1:49.454
1:49.026

1:48.305

1:53.171
1:50.999
1:49.117
1:49.860
1:49.568

1:49.207

1:48.182

1:50.641
1:51.377
1:51.077

1:49.944

1:50.345

Dif

+1.358
+2.268
+1.389
+2.109

+0.485
+1.151

+0.637
+0.477

+0.359

+0.334
+1.501

+0.106

+0.671

+0.645
+1.559
+1.280
+0.043

+0.029

+0.350
+0.355

+2.108
+0.914
+1.610
+0.535

+2.819
+1.298

+1.029
+1.290
+1.149
+0.721

+4.989
+2.817
+0.935
+1.678
+1.386

+1.025

+0.697
+1.433
+1.133

+0.401

Denní čas

16:06:25.382
16:08:12.739
16:10:01.006
16:11:48.394
16:13:36.502

16:15:22.986
16:17:10.136
16:18:56.135

16:06:24.147
16:08:12.797
16:10:01.287

16:11:49.659
16:13:37.672
16:15:26.019
16:17:15.533

16:19:03.652

16:06:23.512
16:08:12.188

16:10:00.838
16:11:50.402
16:13:39.687
16:15:27.735

16:17:15.769
16:19:03.774

16:06:23.523
16:08:11.455
16:09:59.737
16:11:48.024

16:13:38.064
16:15:26.910
16:17:16.452
16:19:04.919

16:06:26.636
16:08:17.760
16:10:07.363

16:11:56.697
16:13:46.292
16:15:35.746
16:17:24.772

16:19:13.077

16:06:28.533

16:08:21.704
16:10:12.703
16:12:01.820
16:13:51.680
16:15:41.248

16:17:30.455
16:19:18.637

16:06:25.152
16:08:15.793
16:10:07.170
16:11:58.247

16:13:48.191
16:15:38.536

Kolo

(101) MICHEAL TRÖTSCHER
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(200) ALOIS VOKURKA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(271) MICHAL MOLNAR
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(266) MARTIN KŘÍŽ
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(39) VLADISLAV PŠENIČKA
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(179) ALEŠ NOVOTNÝ
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(191) PAVEL TŮMA
1

2
3
4

Čas kola

1:41.893

1:42.755
1:42.869
1:42.415
1:42.892

1:42.434
1:43.141

1:43.971
1:42.692
1:44.224

1:42.520

1:42.322

1:43.531
1:44.348

1:42.861

1:43.842

1:43.327
1:44.281
1:43.341
1:44.524

1:43.427

1:43.437
1:43.461
1:44.486
1:44.101

1:42.691

1:43.288
1:43.211

1:43.097

1:44.196
1:44.079

1:45.634
1:46.812
1:45.816
1:46.441

1:45.439

1:45.610
1:45.251
1:45.603
1:45.308

1:44.691

1:44.412

1:45.983
1:46.560
1:45.720

Dif

+0.862
+0.976
+0.522
+0.999

+0.541
+1.248

+1.649
+0.370
+1.902

+0.198

+1.209
+2.026

+0.981

+0.466
+1.420
+0.480
+1.663

+0.566

+0.746
+0.770
+1.795
+1.410

+0.597
+0.520

+1.099
+0.982

+2.537
+3.715
+2.719
+3.344

+1.027

+1.198
+0.839
+1.191
+0.896

+0.279

+0.972
+1.549
+0.709

Denní čas

16:06:12.456

16:07:54.349
16:09:37.104
16:11:19.973
16:13:02.388
16:14:45.280

16:16:27.714
16:18:10.855

16:06:16.586
16:08:00.557
16:09:43.249
16:11:27.473

16:13:09.993
16:14:52.315
16:16:35.846
16:18:20.194

16:06:14.624
16:07:57.485
16:09:41.327

16:11:24.654
16:13:08.935
16:14:52.276
16:16:36.800

16:18:20.227

16:06:15.969

16:07:59.406
16:09:42.867
16:11:27.353
16:13:11.454

16:14:54.145
16:16:37.433
16:18:20.644

16:06:15.365
16:07:58.462
16:09:42.658
16:11:26.737

16:13:12.371
16:14:59.183
16:16:44.999
16:18:31.440

16:06:18.050
16:08:03.489

16:09:49.099
16:11:34.350
16:13:19.953
16:15:05.261

16:16:49.952
16:18:34.364

16:06:19.701

16:08:05.684
16:09:52.244
16:11:37.964

Vytištěno: 15.9.2016 16:21:38

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

SUPERBIKE

Závod

Závod - start v 16:04:25

Most 4,200 Km

15.9.2016 16:05
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Kolo

3
4

5
6
7
8

(116) PETR PETEŘÍK
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8

(411) PETR VYBÍRAL
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(325) PETR NOVOTNÝ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8

(414) MARTIN BURDA
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(153) MIROSLAV MERVART

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(83) CHRISTIAN ROMANO
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

Čas kola

1:53.394

1:53.355

1:54.529
1:54.858
1:54.232
1:54.178

1:53.759

1:53.041

1:53.416
1:54.768
1:55.495
1:54.959

1:53.902

1:54.833
1:54.681
1:54.276
1:54.380

1:52.519

1:52.559
1:53.078

1:55.297
1:54.736

1:54.315
1:54.399
1:53.514
1:53.541

1:53.157

1:54.924

1:55.636
1:54.210
1:53.854
1:53.035

1:52.673

1:57.504

1:56.240
1:55.891
1:54.628

1:54.566

1:54.600
1:54.825
1:54.831

1:56.306
1:55.373

1:53.698

1:52.766

1:53.685
1:55.090

1:55.331

Dif

+0.039

+1.174
+1.503
+0.877
+0.823

+0.718

+0.375
+1.727
+2.454
+1.918

+0.861

+2.314
+2.162
+1.757
+1.861

+0.040
+0.559

+2.140
+1.579

+1.158
+1.242
+0.357
+0.384

+2.251

+2.963
+1.537
+1.181
+0.362

+4.831

+1.674
+1.325
+0.062

+0.034
+0.259
+0.265

+3.540
+2.607

+0.932

+0.919
+2.324

+2.565

Denní čas

16:10:17.987
16:12:11.342

16:14:05.871
16:16:00.729
16:17:54.961
16:19:49.139

16:06:30.337
16:08:24.096

16:10:17.137
16:12:10.553
16:14:05.321
16:16:00.816
16:17:55.775

16:19:49.677

16:06:33.492

16:08:28.325
16:10:23.006
16:12:17.282
16:14:11.662

16:16:04.181
16:17:56.740
16:19:49.818

16:06:32.787
16:08:28.084
16:10:22.820

16:12:17.135
16:14:11.534
16:16:05.048
16:17:58.589
16:19:51.746

16:06:34.775
16:08:29.699

16:10:25.335
16:12:19.545
16:14:13.399
16:16:06.434

16:17:59.107
16:19:56.611

16:06:31.348
16:08:27.588
16:10:23.479
16:12:18.107
16:14:12.673

16:16:07.273
16:18:02.098
16:19:56.929

16:06:35.644
16:08:31.950
16:10:27.323

16:12:21.021
16:14:13.787
16:16:07.472
16:18:02.562

16:19:57.893

Kolo

(250) PAVEL ŠNAJDR
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(74) PETR HORÁČEK
1
2

3
4
5

Čas kola

1:55.749
1:56.837

1:55.114

1:56.542
1:55.334
1:58.751

1:55.267

1:55.020

1:54.440

2:22.030

Dif

+0.635
+1.723

+1.428
+0.220
+3.637

+0.827

+0.580

+27.590

Denní čas

16:06:34.709
16:08:30.458
16:10:27.295

16:12:22.409
16:14:18.951
16:16:14.285
16:18:13.036

16:06:35.944
16:08:31.211

16:10:26.231
16:12:20.671
16:14:42.701

Kolo

7
8

(183) LUKÁŠ MOŠNA
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(80) VINCENZO KHELLER
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(122) ADAM FRÍDEL
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(105) JIŘÍ KOFROŇ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(136) MIROSLAV  DIVIŠ
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(26) STANISLAV VOKOUN

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(287) JOSEF POLOČKO
1
2

Čas kola

1:50.278
1:50.945

1:51.542
1:51.413

1:51.001

1:51.436
1:51.279
1:51.274
1:51.126

1:52.659

1:52.505
1:52.645
1:53.478
1:52.000

1:52.321

1:51.636

1:53.821
1:52.494
1:52.272
1:52.567

1:52.092
1:51.651

1:51.617

1:53.678
1:52.881

1:52.438
1:52.183

1:51.632

1:51.929

1:52.363

1:53.365

1:51.976
1:52.345
1:52.454
1:53.062

1:51.383

1:53.841

1:54.365
1:56.630
1:52.607

1:52.946

1:50.685

1:51.916
1:51.422

1:53.706

Dif

+0.334
+1.001

+0.541
+0.412

+0.435
+0.278
+0.273
+0.125

+1.023

+0.869
+1.009
+1.842
+0.364

+0.685

+2.204
+0.877
+0.655
+0.950

+0.475
+0.034

+2.046
+1.249

+0.806
+0.551

+0.297

+0.731

+1.982

+0.593
+0.962
+1.071
+1.679

+2.458

+3.680
+5.945
+1.922

+2.261

+1.231
+0.737

+0.351

Denní čas

16:17:28.814
16:19:19.759

16:06:26.111
16:08:17.653
16:10:09.066
16:12:00.067

16:13:51.503
16:15:42.782
16:17:34.056
16:19:25.182

16:06:28.096
16:08:20.755

16:10:13.260
16:12:05.905
16:13:59.383
16:15:51.383

16:17:43.704
16:19:35.340

16:06:28.945

16:08:22.766
16:10:15.260
16:12:07.532
16:14:00.099

16:15:52.191
16:17:43.842
16:19:35.459

16:06:29.769
16:08:23.447
16:10:16.328

16:12:08.766
16:14:00.949
16:15:52.581
16:17:44.510

16:19:36.873

16:06:30.188
16:08:23.553

16:10:15.529
16:12:07.874
16:14:00.328
16:15:53.390

16:17:44.773
16:19:38.614

16:06:34.954
16:08:29.319
16:10:25.949
16:12:18.556

16:14:11.502
16:16:02.187
16:17:54.103
16:19:45.525

16:06:30.887
16:08:24.593

Vytištěno: 15.9.2016 16:21:38

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

SUPERBIKE

Závod

Závod - start v 16:04:25

Most 4,200 Km

15.9.2016 16:05
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